

HANDBA R TO BARRHANA BORER.

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

RRSmp

MB No:- 4184

RWD Work's DIVISION

5AHHARSA

RWD Work SUB-DIVISION

MAHISHI

Measurement Book

MB No:- 4184

4th & final bill

25

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Road - Manohar to Darbhanga					
Border					
Agency - Maa Jwala Enterprises.					
Agmt. No - 03/CNBD/RRSNP/2024-25					
Saharsa 702					
Agmt. Rate - 0.01% below.					
Date of commencement - 09/05/25					
Date of completion - 08/05/25					
Actual date of completion -					
"This measurement has been taken from					
Record Entry note book 19 of pages					
(17) P/V & laying hot applied					
thermoplastic compound with					
2.5mm thick - road marking					
BT Surface.					
2 x 30 x 30.00 x 0.100 =					180.00 m ²
2 x 30 x 30.00 x 0.100 =					180.00 m ²
2 x 11 x 30.00 x 0.100 =					^{66.00} 180.00 m ²
2 x 1 x 30.00 x 0.100 =					4.80 m ²
					430.80 m ²
					Limit - 430.00 m ²

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(13) p/v & fixing retro-reflective cautionary, mandatory & informatory sign boards 600 mm equilateral Δ —					08 Nos.
(14) 600 mm circular —					08 Nos.
(15) 600 mm x 450 mm rectangles —					05 Nos.
03/11/2028 AR					

Abstract of Cost					
① clearing & grubbing of road land by manual means Qty side TRB P.No-01 0.61 Ha @ Rs 73248.75/Ha = Rs					44682.00
② Scarifying the existing bituminous road surface — Qty side TRB P.No-01 371.25 m ² @ Rs 19.00/m ² = Rs					7054.00
③ Cont. of sub-grade & earthen shoulder — Qty side TRB P.No-05 1818.00 m ³ @ Rs 243.83/m ³ = Rs					443283.00

Continuation

Rs 495,019.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
			B/f	Rs 89,83,757.00
(17) P/v 2 laying hot applied				
18. Thermo plastic paint				
- road marking CC-pavement.				
Qty side TMB			P.No - 26.	
176.00 m ² @ Rs 912.73/m ² = Rs				160640.00
(18/16) Planting of Avenue trees by				
road side and their maintenance				
for one year				
Qty side TMB			P.No - 27.	
216 Nos @ Rs 1221.63/each = Rs				263872.00
(19) P/v 2 fixing of typical				
MMGSY information sign				
board with logo				
Qty side TMB			P.No - 19.	
03 Nos @ Rs 15820.02/each = Rs				47460.00
(20) Brick masonry work in				
cement mortar 1:3 in parapet.				
Qty side TMB			P.No - 26.	
17.28 m ³ @ Rs 8161.93/m ³ = Rs				141038.00
(21) Plastering with cement mortar.				
Qty side TMB			P.No - 27.	
120.86 m ² @ Rs 225.15/m ² = Rs				27234.00
				Rs 96,24,001.00

Continuation

